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2008 Scion Tc
VIN : JTKDE167080228680

Engine
2.4L L4 DOHC
16V

Fuel Type
Gas

Transmission
4-Speed
Automatic;5-
Speed Manual
Overdrive;

Drive Type
FWD

Doors
2

Curb Weight
2987 Lbs

MSRP
$17,000

Body Type
HATCHBACK 3-
DR

Vehicle Type
Car

Country
Japan

Standard

Seating
5

Vehicle Summary 5 record(s) found

This section shows a summary of all major events and significant records
of this vehicle.

Title Brand

The vehicle has
a branded title

Odometer

The vehicle has
no mileage

discrepancy

Accident

1 accident
record(s)

found.

Damage

No Record(s)
of damage are
found for the

vehicle

Event

The vehicle has
1 specific

event reported



Service &
Repair

The vehicle has
10 service &

repair record(s)

Auction

The vehicle has
no auction
record(s)

Lien/Loan

The vehicle has
4 lien or loan

record(s)

Theft

The vehicle has
no stolen or

theft record(s)

Recall

The vehicle has
no open recalls

record



Vehicle Usage Record 1 usage(s) found

The vehicle has lease usage records

Personal Lease Rental Taxi Police

Fleet Commercial Government

Ownership History No record(s) found

This section summarizes the ownership history of this vehicle

1st Owner

Purchased On:
2007

Located In:
CA

Owned From:
12/2007 - 11/2014

Duration of
Ownership
6 year(s) 11 month(s)

2nd Owner

Purchased On:
2014

Located In:
CA

Owned From:
11/2014 - 03/2017

Duration of
Ownership
2 year(s) 4 month(s)

3rd Owner

Purchased On:
2017

Located In:
CA

Owned From:
03/2017 - 03/2019

Duration of
Ownership
2 year(s)

4th Owner

Purchased On:
2019

Located In:

5th Owner

Purchased On:
2023

Located In:



CA

Owned From:
03/2019 - 02/2023

Duration of
Ownership
3 year(s) 11 month(s)

CA

Owned From:
02/2023 - Present

Duration of
Ownership
1 month



Title Brand Check 1 problem(s) found

Fire Brand
The vehicle title
has no fire
damage record

Hail brand
The vehicle title
has no hail
damage record

Flood brand
The vehicle title
has no flood
damage record

Junk or
scrapped
brand
The vehicle title
has no auction
junk record

Manufacturer
buyback
The vehicle title
has no
manufacturer
buyback record

Lemon brand
The vehicle title
has no lemon
brand record

Salvage brand
The vehicle title
has salvage
brand record

Rebuilt or
rebuildable
brand
The vehicle title
has no rebuilt or
rebuildable
record

Odometer
Brand
The vehicle title
has no mileage
discrepancy
record

Auction brand
The vehicle title
has no auction
record



Event Verification 1 record(s) found

Insurance
Loss record
The vehicle
has no
Insurance
Loss record

Titled to
an
insurance
company
record
The vehicle
has no
titled to an
insurance
company
record

Auction Lemon
record/Manufacturer
Buyback
The vehicle title has no
auction lemon record

Abandoned
title record
The vehicle
has no
abandoned
title record

Grey
market
title
record
The vehicle
has no grey
market title
record

Loan/Lien record
The vehicle has
loan/lien record

Repossessed
record
The vehicle
has no
repossessed
record

Corrected
title
record
The vehicle
has no
corrected
title record

Duplicate title record
The vehicle has no
duplicate title record

Theft record
The vehicle has
no theft record



Mileage Records 15 record(s) found

Last known record: 224,912

Estimated current mileage: 229,140 - This is an estimated value of miles
the vehicle has traveled since its last registered record.

Date Reported Mileage

12/09/2007 68

11/05/2011 70,340

03/14/2012 75,454

09/29/2014 111,705

11/13/2014 111,799

03/27/2017 134,754

04/06/2017 134,844

05/31/2017 136,764

11/02/2017 140,776

11/16/2017 142,459

11/30/2017 143,349

01/19/2018 146,142



Date Reported Mileage

03/01/2019 162,217

12/08/2020 201,032

12/09/2022 224,912



Accident Records 1 record(s) found

Accident
Reported on 04/01/2015

Located at OAKLAND, CA



Damage Verification 0 record(s) found

Non-title fire
damaged
The vehicle title
has no fire
damage record

Non-title hail
damaged
The vehicle title
has no hail
damage record

Non-title
flood
damaged
The vehicle title
has no flood
damage record

Auction junk
or scrapped
The vehicle title
has no record
of auction junk

Recycling
facility
The vehicle title
has no record
of recycling
facility

Structural
alteration
The vehicle title
has no
structural
damage record

Salvage
auction
The vehicle title
has no salvage
auction record

Auction
rebuildable
The vehicle title
has no auction
rebuildable
record

Minor/Major
damage
incident
The vehicle title
has no
minor/major
damage
incident

Dent and
Scratches
The vehicle title
has no dent and
scratches
record



Service & Repair Records 8 record(s) found

The vehicle has [8] services and repair records. This represents that the
vehicle was serviced and maintained on the following dates and at
mentioned locations.

Date of
Service Location Source Details

11/05/2011 SAN
JOSE, CA

Independent
Repair
Center

Brakes Serviced Suspension
Serviced Lube, Oil And/Or
Filter Changed

03/14/2012 SAN
JOSE, CA

Independent
Repair
Center

Tires or Wheels Service
Performed Lube, Oil And/Or
Filter Changed

04/06/2017 CA
Independent
Repair
Center

Multiple Point Vehicle
Inspection Chassis Serviced
Tires or Wheels Service
Performed

05/31/2017 CA
Independent
Repair
Center

Multiple Point Vehicle
Inspection Tires or Wheels
Service Performed

11/02/2017 CA
Independent
Repair
Center

Tires or Wheels Service
Performed Lube, Oil And/Or
Filter Changed

11/16/2017 CA
Independent
Repair
Center

Tires or Wheels Service
Performed

11/16/2017 CA
Independent
Repair
Center

Lube, Oil And/Or Filter
Changed



Date of
Service Location Source Details

11/30/2017 CA
Independent
Repair
Center

Tires or Wheels Service
Performed Lube, Oil And/Or
Filter Changed



Lien/Loan Records 4 record(s) found

This record shows that someone else has a right of possession on the
vehicle - usually whoever leant the owner the money for the car. You
shouldn't buy the car unless the lienholder is going to release the lien.

Event Date Location Data Source

12/27/2007 San Jose, CA Federal Motor Vehicle Records

12/28/2007 SAN JOSE, CA Federal Motor Vehicle Records

09/29/2014 CA Federal Motor Vehicle Records

11/13/2014 OAKLAND, CA Federal Motor Vehicle Records



Detailed Vehicle History 31 record(s) found

This section gives you a comprehensive and detailed information
recorded in this VIN.

Date Source Location Odometer Details

12/09/2007

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

CA 68
Odometer
Reading From
Dmv

12/27/2007

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

SAN JOSE,
CA N/A Registration

Event/renewal

12/27/2007

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

SAN JOSE,
CA N/A

Title Issued Or
UpdatedFirst
Owner
ReportedLoan
Or Lien
Reported

12/28/2007

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

SAN JOSE,
CA N/A Title(lien

Reported)

11/05/2011
Independent
Repair
Center 

SAN JOSE,
CA 70,340

Brakes Serviced 
Suspension
Serviced 
Lube, Oil And/or
Filter Changed

03/14/2012
Independent
Repair
Center 

SAN JOSE,
CA 75,454

Tires Or Wheels
Service
Performed 
Lube, Oil And/or
Filter Changed



Date Source Location Odometer Details

01/11/2013

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

SAN JOSE,
CA N/A

Title 
Registration
Event/renewal

09/29/2014

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

CA 111,705

Title(leased
Vehicle)(lien
Reported) 
Salvage

11/13/2014

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

OAKLAND,
CA 111,799

Title(lien
Reported) 
Registration
Event/renewal

11/13/2014

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

OAKLAND,
CA 111,796 Prior Salvage

11/13/2014

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

OAKLAND,
CA 111,799

New Owner
ReportedRebuilt
Title Issued

04/01/2015 Police
Report 

OAKLAND,
CA N/A

Accident
Reported(report
#:15-017437)

03/27/2017

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

CA 134,754
Odometer
Reading From
Dmv

03/28/2017

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

PALO
ALTO, CA N/A

Title 
Registration
Event/renewal

03/28/2017

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

CA N/A Passed Emission
Inspection



Date Source Location Odometer Details

03/28/2017

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

PALO
ALTO, CA N/A

New Owner
ReportedRebuilt
Title Issued

04/06/2017
Independent
Repair
Center 

CA 134,844

Multiple Point
Vehicle
Inspection 
Chassis Serviced 
Tires Or Wheels
Service
Performed

05/31/2017
Independent
Repair
Center 

CA 136,764

Multiple Point
Vehicle
Inspection 
Tires Or Wheels
Service
Performed

11/02/2017
Independent
Repair
Center 

CA 140,776

Tires Or Wheels
Service
Performed 
Lube, Oil And/or
Filter Changed

11/16/2017
Independent
Repair
Center 

CA 142,459
Tires Or Wheels
Service
Performed

11/16/2017
Independent
Repair
Center 

CA N/A Lube, Oil And/or
Filter Changed

11/30/2017
Independent
Repair
Center 

CA 143,349

Tires Or Wheels
Service
Performed 
Lube, Oil And/or
Filter Changed

01/19/2018

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

CA 146,142 Passed Emission
Inspection



Date Source Location Odometer Details

03/01/2019

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

CA 162,217 Passed Emission
Inspection

03/09/2019

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

SALINAS,
CA N/A

Title 
Registration
Event/renewal

03/09/2019

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

SALINAS,
CA N/A

New Owner
ReportedRebuilt
Title Issued

12/08/2020

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

CA 201,032 Passed Emission
Inspection

12/09/2022

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

CA 224,912 Passed Emission
Inspection

02/28/2023

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

SAN JOSE,
CA N/A

Title 
Registration
Event/renewal

02/28/2023

Federal
Motor
Vehicle
Records 

SAN JOSE,
CA N/A

New Owner
ReportedRebuilt
Title Issued

- Independent
Source N/A 229,140

Current
Estimated
Mileage



Disclaimer

The compilation of Detailed Vehicle History vehicle history report requires data third party data suppliers and other
various data sources. Detailed Vehicle History relies on its data sources for the accuracy and reliability of its
information. Therefore, Detailed Vehicle History or its agents assume no responsibility for errors or omissions in this
report. In addition, Detailed Vehicle History, expressly disclaims all warranties, express or implied, including any implied
warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.
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